
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

Endurance KING 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Endurance ROOKIE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

E22 
E91 
E08 
E33 
E45 

E111 
E73 

E999 
E610 
E163 
E75 

E110 
E57 
E67 

E77 
E211 
E87 
E15 
E22 

E777 
E94 

E017 
E38 
E45 

E777 

Name 

MP RACING 
ZIBO R.T. 
PILOTI DE PANZA 
YAHOSUKA  R.T. 
PELATI 
ODLIKASI  R.T. 
OGGIALDO 
TZATZIKI AND GYROS 
FG RACING 
DOTTORE R.T. 
365  R.T. 
CRUCOLO R.T. 
MP BIS 
SZISZKO 

BURESTI R.T. 
TEAM VECM RACING 
BLOKADA R.T. 
FG RACING 2 
I CROATINI TEAM 
HUNGARIAN SAUSAGE 
94  R.T. 
GLI ULTIMI 1/2 
CHAOS RACING 
BLOKADA 2  R.T. 
ZIBO 2  R.T. 

Laps 

61 
61 
61 
61 
60 
60 
58 
57 
57 
57 
55 
54 
46 
25 

57 
57 
57 
56 
55 
54 
49 
47 
42 
37 
28 

Total Tm 

1:38:16.792 
1:39:18.296 
1:39:36.093 
1:39:38.692 
1:38:23.619 
1:39:53.163 
1:39:14.946 
1:38:44.243 
1:39:36.004 
1:39:45.515 
1:38:10.715 
1:38:27.994 
1:27:48.724 

45:27.723 

1:38:50.625 
1:39:09.325 
1:39:11.461 
1:39:42.353 
1:38:18.844 
1:38:32.464 
1:38:33.362 
1:37:00.489 
1:19:18.233 
1:07:30.044 

50:21.900 

Diff 

1:01.504 
1:19.301 
1:21.900 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 

15 Laps 
36 Laps 

18.700 
20.836 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
8 Laps 

10 Laps 
15 Laps 
20 Laps 
29 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:31.397 
1:33.909 
1:32.992 
1:32.599 
1:34.161 
1:35.033 
1:36.516 
1:38.617 
1:31.882 
1:36.343 
1:36.572 
1:36.835 
1:35.999 
1:37.915 

1:39.138 
1:37.356 
1:38.078 
1:37.349 
1:40.642 
1:40.202 
1:39.139 
1:43.796 
1:40.121 
1:37.716 
1:38.996 

Riders 

Spinazze - 
Vidic - 
Gazzarin - 
Senekovic - 
Florian - 
Svircic - 
Oggian E. - 
Drozda - 
Gipponi - 
Zanoni - 
Heybal - 
De Biasio - 
Remo - 
Mezzo - 

Buresti D. - 
Buttironi - 
Krizanic - 
Testa - 
Pellegrino - 
Mrkva - 
Zaetta - 
Bramaro - 
Meilinger - 
Bjelan - 
Krstic - 

Spigamol 
Orfano - 
Padovani - 
Bodenlenz - 
Agreiter 
Benat 
Oggian S. - 
Bittner - 
Pezzoli - 
Piazza - 
Ogrogar - 
Denart - 
Dotto 
Kaity - 

Buresti L. 
Gasparini - 
Vukovic - 
Dazaola - 
Casesi - 
Scaladi - 
Spampinato - 
Vinciguerra - 
Kaindl 
Begovic 
Dalla Rosa  

Persichino 
Alessio 
Siftar - 

Madda 
Peteikas 
Bertarelli 
Rigoni - 
Grajs 
Purin 

Farkas - 

Iannello 
Besker - 
Tr i nca 
Tettoni 
Mahdal 
Zamarioi 
Merolli - 

Vucak 

Dalla Palma 

Vigvari 

Krznaric 

Ferrari - Geppo 

Comment 

Jump start +10˝ 
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8th King of Grobnik 2025. 
17.10.2025. 

ENDURANCE - KING + ROOKIE 1´37˝ 

Race started at 15:59:58 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

17.10.2025. 16:00 


